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Open Ladies Overall  Results

     Bib    Name  Country       Slalom   Tricks   Jump      
1 (66)  Lucine Clementine FRA 918,92 1000,00 881,27 2800,19 
2 (83)  Andriopoulou Angeliki GRE 837,84 921,27 1000,00 2759,11 
3 (149)  Thomsen Elena SUI 837,84 844,89 952,51 2635,24 

Open Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: World record

     Bib    Name  Country       Preliminary  Final     
1 (70)  Arthur Nicole GBR 0,00/55/10.75 2,00/55/10.75  
2 (184)  Truelove Karen *USA 4,50/55/11.25 1,50/55/10.75  
3 (8)  Nowlan Karina AUS 3,00/55/11.25 1,50/55/10.75  

Open Ladies Tricks    Results
 Homologation: World record

     Bib    Name  Country       Preliminary  Final     
1 (66)  Lucine Clementine FRA 8510 8430  
2 (20)  Berdnikova Natalia BLR 7470 8160  
3 (173)  Nightingale Mandy USA 7620 8150  

Open Ladies Jump    Results
 Homologation: World record

     Bib    Name  Country       Preliminary  Final     
1 (83)  Andriopoulou Angeliki GRE 52,1m (171ft) 54,9m (180ft)  
2 (149)  Thomsen Elena SUI 51,0m (167ft) 53,1m (174ft)  
3 (20)  Berdnikova Natalia BLR 52,4m (172ft) 51,6m (169ft)  

Open Men Overall  Results

     Bib    Name  Country       Slalom   Tricks   Jump      
1 (26)  Llewellyn Jaret CAN 897,44 991,02 1000,00 2888,46 
2 (21)  Deviatovski Oleg BLR 1000,00 1000,00 787,75 2787,75 
3 (102)  Riva Marco ITA 1000,00 833,03 824,95 2657,98 

Open Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: World record

     Bib    Name  Country       Preliminary  Final     
1 (97)  Degasperi Thomas *ITA 2,00/58/10.25 3,00/58/10.25  
2 (179)  Rodgers Jeff *USA 2,00/58/10.25 2,00/58/10.25

(Tie break: 5,50/58/10.75)
 

3 (180)  Rossi Christopher *USA 2,00/58/10.25 2,00/58/10.25
(Tie break: 5,00/58/10.75)

 

Open Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: World record

     Bib    Name  Country       Preliminary  Final     
1 (65)  Le Forestier Nicolas FRA 11960 11860  
2 (24)  Zharnasek Aliaksei BLR 10670 11470  
3 (21)  Deviatovski Oleg BLR 10640 11140  

Open Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: World record

     Bib    Name  Country       Preliminary  Final     
1 (171)  Krueger Freddy *USA 70,3m (231ft) 72,4m (238ft)  
2 (26)  Llewellyn Jaret CAN 69,9m (229ft) 70,7m (232ft)  
3 (77)  Seels Jason GBR 66,4m (218ft) 68,4m (224ft)  
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Open Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: World record

     Bib    Name  Country       Preliminary  Final  Overall   Team  
1 (70)  Arthur Nicole GBR 0,00/55/10.75 2,00/55/10.75  1000,00 
2 (184)  Truelove Karen *USA 4,50/55/11.25 1,50/55/10.75   
3 (8)  Nowlan Karina AUS 3,00/55/11.25 1,50/55/10.75  986,84 
4 (170)  Jaquess Regina USA 3,00/55/11.25 1,00/55/10.75 1000,00 973,68 
5 (164)  Coble Eller April USA 1,50/55/10.75 0,00/55/10.75  986,84 
6 (61)  Amade Anais FRA 3,50/55/11.25 4,00/55/11.25 918,92 894,74 
7 (66)  Lucine Clementine FRA 3,00/55/11.25 4,00/55/11.25 918,92 894,74 
8 (169)  Hamrick-Halt Natalie *USA 4,00/55/11.25 3,50/55/11.25   
9 (135)  Metcalfe Jaime NZL 2,00/55/11.25 2,50/55/11.25  855,26 

10 (30)  Wagner Breanne CAN 3,00/55/11.25 1,50/55/11.25 891,89 868,42 
11 (27)  Mc Clintock Whitney CAN 2,50/55/11.25 1,50/55/11.25  855,26 
12 (67)  Mathieu Marion FRA 2,00/55/11.25 1,50/55/16.00 864,86 842,11 
13 (160)  Barton Bischoff Rhoni USA 1,50/55/11.25 851,35 828,95 
13 (141)  Komarova Ksenia RUS 1,50/55/11.25  828,95 
13 (84)  Liakou Evdokia GRE 1,50/55/11.25  828,95 
13 (10)  Sheers Emma AUS 1,50/55/11.25  828,95 
17 (83)  Andriopoulou Angeliki GRE 1,00/55/11.25 837,84 815,79 
17 (55)  Botas Medem Nadine ESP 1,00/55/11.25  815,79 
17 (173)  Nightingale Mandy USA 1,00/55/11.25 837,84 815,79 
17 (149)  Thomsen Elena SUI 1,00/55/11.25 837,84 815,79 
21 (152)  Kolesarova Barbora SVK 0,50/55/11.25 824,32 802,63 
22 (156)  Edeback Josefin SWE 4,50/55/12.00  750,00 
22 (52)  Fladborg June DEN 4,50/55/12.00  750,00 
24 (22)  Pavlova Olga BLR 4,00/55/12.00 756,76 736,84 
25 (99)  Mosti Marina ITA 3,50/55/12.00  723,68 
26 (62)  Chardin Nancy FRA 3,00/55/12.00 729,73 710,53 
26 (140)  Kashitsina Olga RUS 3,00/55/12.00 729,73 710,53 
28 (182)  Simpson Michelle *USA 2,50/55/12.00   
29 (57)  De Medrano Cristina ESP 2,00/55/12.00 702,70 684,21 
29 (14)  Llewellyn Britta AUT 2,00/55/12.00  684,21 
29 (103)  Sergeeva Karina ITA 2,00/55/12.00 702,70 684,21 
29 (88)  Vympranietsova Marie GRE 2,00/55/12.00 702,70 684,21 
33 (20)  Berdnikova Natalia BLR 1,50/55/12.00 689,19 671,05 
33 (126)  Nelson Aline MEX 1,50/55/12.00  671,05 
33 (23)  Turets Iryna BLR 1,50/55/12.00 689,19 671,05 
36 (148)  Jaquier Valerie SUI 1,25/55/12.00  664,47 
37 (56)  Chaves Alberich Elisabeth ESP 1,00/55/12.00 675,68 657,89 
37 (85)  Liakou Flora GRE 1,00/55/12.00  657,89 
39 (17)  Rohrer Irena AUT 0,50/55/12.00  644,74 
39 (9)  Scott Chelsea AUS 0,50/55/12.00 662,16 644,74 
41 (137)  Ross Megan NZL 0,00/55/12.00 648,65 631,58 
42 (7)  Humphrey Cathryn AUS 5,00/55/13.00 621,62 605,26 
42 (174)  Overton Johnson Kristi *USA 5,00/55/13.00   
44 (53)  Jepsen Maj DEN 4,00/55/13.00  578,95 
45 (34)  Miranda Tiare CHI 3,00/55/13.00 567,57 552,63 
46 (186)  Detry Celine BEL 2,00/55/13.00  526,32 
46 (138)  Le Forestier Leandra RSA 2,00/55/13.00  526,32 
48 (41)  Delgado Angela COL 1,00/55/13.00  500,00 
49 (154)  Ånesjö Kristine SWE 0,50/55/13.00 500,00 486,84 
50 (42)  Linares María Camila COL 0,00/55/13.00  473,68 
50 (46)  Matkovic Jelena CRO 0,00/55/13.00  473,68 
50 (5)  Vinuales Veronica ARG 0,00/55/13.00  473,68 
53 (157)  Francke Lisa SWE 5,00/55/14.25 459,46 447,37 
54 (76)  Niebuhr Tanya GBR 4,25/55/14.25 439,19 427,63 
55 (123)  Chapoy Carolina MEX 5,00/55/18.25 135,14 131,58 
56 (89)  Blomfield Trish HKG 3,00/55/18.25  78,95 

Chief Judge
Jeffrey Smith

Homologator
Niels Mozart

Scorer
Emmanuel Lion
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Open Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: World record

     Bib    Name  Country       Preliminary  Final  Overall   Team  
1 (97)  Degasperi Thomas *ITA 2,00/58/10.25 3,00/58/10.25   
2 (179)  Rodgers Jeff *USA 2,00/58/10.25 2,00/58/10.25

(Tie break: 5,50/58/10.75)
  

3 (180)  Rossi Christopher *USA 2,00/58/10.25 2,00/58/10.25
(Tie break: 5,00/58/10.75)

  

4 (175)  Paredes Jason *USA 2,00/58/10.25 1,00/58/10.25   
5 (176)  Parrish Chris *USA 3,50/58/10.75

(Tie break: 4,50/58/10.75)
0,25/58/10.25   

6 (163)  Brown Marcus *USA 2,00/58/10.25 5,00/58/10.75   
7 (95)  Allais Carlo ITA 4,00/58/10.75 3,50/58/10.75  909,09 
8 (147)  Halt Frederic SUI 5,00/58/10.75 3,00/58/10.75  931,82 
9 (28)  Moore Thomas CAN 1,50/58/10.25 1,50/58/10.75  988,64 

10 (134)  Larkin Aaron NZL 4,00/58/10.75 1,50/58/10.75  909,09 
11 (29)  Ross Drew CAN 2,00/58/10.25 0,50/58/10.75  1000,00 
12 (72)  Asher William GBR 1,50/58/10.25 0,00/58/11.25  988,64 
13 (59)  Morros Ivan *ESP 3,50/58/10.75

(Tie break: 2,00/58/10.75)
  

14 (177)  Parsons Nick *USA 3,50/58/10.75
(Tie break: 2,00/58/11.25)

  

15 (63)  Faisy Jean Baptiste FRA 3,25/58/10.75  892,05 
16 (132)  Cockeram Steve *NZL 3,00/58/10.75   
16 (21)  Deviatovski Oleg BLR 3,00/58/10.75 1000,00 886,36 
16 (31)  Miranda Felipe CHI 3,00/58/10.75 1000,00 886,36 
16 (102)  Riva Marco ITA 3,00/58/10.75 1000,00 886,36 
16 (188)  Stadlbaur Clint BEL 3,00/58/10.75  886,36 
16 (11)  Wing Joel AUS 3,00/58/10.75 1000,00 886,36 
22 (133)  Eade Kyle NZL 2,50/58/10.75 987,18 875,00 
22 (74)  Fisher Jodi *GBR 2,50/58/10.75   
22 (98)  Ianni Fabio ITA 2,50/58/10.75  875,00 
25 (16)  Postl Lukas AUT 2,00/58/10.75  863,64 
26 (80)  Böttcher Nick GER 1,50/58/10.75 961,54 852,27 
26 (73)  Campbell Glenn *GBR 1,50/58/10.75   
28 (185)  De Cree Wim BEL 1,25/58/10.75  846,59 
29 (2)  Julio Javier ARG 0,50/58/10.75 935,90 829,55 
30 (26)  Llewellyn Jaret CAN 5,00/58/11.25 897,44 795,45 
31 (77)  Seels Jason GBR 4,50/58/11.25 884,62 784,09 
32 (158)  Lönnström Jacob SWE 4,00/58/11.25  772,73 
32 (58)  Moreno De Carlos Guillermo ESP 4,00/58/11.25 871,79 772,73 
34 (145)  Collot Jeremie SUI 3,50/58/11.25  761,36 
34 (49)  Sedlmajer Adam CZE 3,50/58/11.25 858,97 761,36 
34 (50)  Vesely Petr CZE 3,50/58/11.25 858,97 761,36 
37 (130)  Hvaara Kristian NOR 3,00/58/11.25  750,00 
37 (33)  Miranda Rodrigo CHI 3,00/58/11.25 846,15 750,00 
39 (106)  Kurisawa Hiroyuki JPN 2,50/58/11.25  738,64 
39 (125)  Lamadrid Carlos MEX 2,50/58/11.25 833,33 738,64 
39 (44)  Mesa Jose Fernando COL 2,50/58/11.25  738,64 
39 (127)  Nelson Arturo MEX 2,50/58/11.25  738,64 
43 (69)  Anthony Alexander GBR 2,00/58/11.25 820,51 727,27 
43 (114)  Buks Ingus LAT 2,00/58/11.25  727,27 
43 (155)  Danielsson Christer SWE 2,00/58/11.25  727,27 
43 (13)  Köstenberger Claudio AUT 2,00/58/11.25 820,51 727,27 
43   Watson Rodney IRL 2,00/58/11.25  727,27 
43 (24)  Zharnasek Aliaksei BLR 2,00/58/11.25  727,27 
49 (54)  Ballus Roca Roger ESP 1,50/58/11.25  715,91 
49 (25)  Dodd Ryan CAN 1,50/58/11.25 807,69 715,91 
49 (151)  Galba Peter SVK 1,50/58/11.25  715,91 
49 (64)  Laval Boris *FRA 1,50/58/11.25   
53 (32)  Miranda Francisco CHI 1,00/58/11.25 794,87 704,55 
53 (153)  Mlynek Marek SVK 1,00/58/11.25 794,87 704,55 
55 (71)  Asher Thomas GBR 0,00/58/11.25 769,23 681,82 
56 (19)  Beliakou Herman BLR 5,50/58/12.00 756,41 670,45 
57 (119)  Chiha Salvator LIB 5,00/58/12.00  659,09 
57 (96)  D'Alberto Matteo ITA 5,00/58/12.00 743,59 659,09 
59 (12)  Fenzl-Postl Martin AUT 4,50/58/12.00 730,77 647,73 
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     Bib    Name  Country       Preliminary  Final  Overall   Team  
60 (6)  Green Ryan AUS 4,00/58/12.00 717,95 636,36 
60 (82)  Luers Jochen GER 4,00/58/12.00 717,95 636,36 
62 (181)  Siemers Jimmy USA 3,50/58/12.00 705,13 625,00 
63 (115)  Kozlovs Mihails LAT 3,00/58/12.00  613,64 
63 (187)  Lagae Pieter-Jan BEL 3,00/58/12.00  613,64 
63 (136)  Oxley Donald NZL 3,00/58/12.00 692,31 613,64 
63 (107)  Sakaguchi Shotaro JPN 3,00/58/12.00  613,64 
67 (90)  Cannon Jonathon HKG 2,50/58/12.00  602,27 
67 (94)  Shinuk Or ISR 2,50/58/12.00  602,27 
69 (144)  Ceranic Predrag SRB 2,00/58/12.00  590,91 
69 (122)  Girst Patrick LUX 2,00/58/12.00  590,91 
69 (111)  Jihoon Min KOR 2,00/58/12.00 666,67 590,91 
72 (35)  Moreno Javier CHI 1,50/58/12.00  579,55 
72 (45)  Siegert Esteban COL 1,50/58/12.00 653,85 579,55 
74 (150)  Bartalsky Martin SVK 0,00/58/12.00 615,38 545,45 
75 (3)  López Martín ARG 5,00/58/13.00 589,74 522,73 
75 (142)  Morozov Igor RUS 5,00/58/13.00  522,73 
75 (15)  Muralter Stefan AUT 5,00/58/13.00 589,74 522,73 
78 (131)  Atkinson Cole NZL 4,50/58/13.00 576,92 511,36 
78 (116)  Rungis Gints LAT 4,50/58/13.00  511,36 
78 (87)  Stamatis Ioannis GRE 4,50/58/13.00 576,92 511,36 
81 (112)  Sungbi Park KOR 4,00/58/13.00 564,10 500,00 
82 (129)  Bjornoe Ole-Johan NOR 3,50/58/13.00  488,64 
82 (143)  Ryanzin Vladimir RUS 3,50/58/13.00 551,28 488,64 
84 (120)  Khlat Adel LIB 3,00/58/13.00  477,27 
85 (47)  Kolman Martin CZE 2,50/58/13.00 525,64 465,91 
85 (93)  Nemeth Gabor HUN 2,50/58/13.00  465,91 
85 (128)  Torres Arturo MEX 2,50/58/13.00 525,64 465,91 
88 (146)  Durisch Yannis SUI 2,00/58/13.00 512,82 454,55 
89 (118)  Abela Oliver LIB 1,50/58/13.00  443,18 
90 (4)  Malarczuk Martin ARG 4,50/58/14.25  375,00 
91 (43)  Linares Roberto COL 3,50/58/14.25 397,44 352,27 
92 (60)  Roca Arribas Santiago ESP 2,50/58/14.25 371,79 329,55 
92 (117)  Rungis Gundars LAT 2,50/58/14.25  329,55 
94 (110)  Sunghoon Kim KOR 0,00/58/14.25 307,69 272,73 
95 (108)  Yamaguchi Kohei JPN 5,00/58/16.00 282,05 250,00 
96 (104)  Fukushima Yoshihiko JPN 2,50/58/18.25  56,82 
97 (81)  Landstorfer Stefan GER 0,00/58/18.25   

Chief Judge
Jeffrey Smith

Homologator
Niels Mozart

Scorer
Emmanuel Lion
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Open Ladies Tricks    Results
 Homologation: World record

     Bib    Name  Country       Preliminary  Final  Overall   Team  
1 (66)  Lucine Clementine FRA 8510 8430 1000,00 1000,00 
2 (20)  Berdnikova Natalia BLR 7470 8160 958,87 958,87 
3 (173)  Nightingale Mandy USA 7620 8150 957,70 957,70 
4 (83)  Andriopoulou Angeliki GRE 6960 7840 921,27 921,27 
5 (160)  Barton Bischoff Rhoni USA 6710 7830 920,09 920,09 
6 (149)  Thomsen Elena SUI 6590 7190 844,89 844,89 
7 (61)  Amade Anais FRA 6720 6850 804,94 804,94 
8 (7)  Humphrey Cathryn AUS 6290 6520 766,16 766,16 
9 (140)  Kashitsina Olga RUS 6280 6280 737,96 737,96 

10 (22)  Pavlova Olga BLR 7130 6170 837,84 837,84 
11 (139)  Churakova Tatiana RUS 6940 6010  815,51 
12 (62)  Chardin Nancy FRA 6790 5410 797,88 797,88 
13 (103)  Sergeeva Karina ITA 6240 733,25 733,25 
14 (23)  Turets Iryna BLR 6040 709,75 709,75 
15 (170)  Jaquess Regina USA 6000 705,05 705,05 
16 (99)  Mosti Marina ITA 5960  700,35 
16 (76)  Niebuhr Tanya GBR 5960 700,35 700,35 
18 (67)  Mathieu Marion FRA 5750 675,68 675,68 
19 (41)  Delgado Angela COL 5480  643,95 
20 (9)  Scott Chelsea AUS 5240 615,75 615,75 
21 (57)  De Medrano Cristina ESP 4990 586,37 586,37 
22 (14)  Llewellyn Britta AUT 4870  572,27 
23 (30)  Wagner Breanne CAN 4780 561,69 561,69 
24 (27)  Mc Clintock Whitney CAN 4720  554,64 
25 (40)  Yu Fei Song CHN 4620  542,89 
26 (42)  Linares María Camila COL 4280  502,94 
27 (126)  Nelson Aline MEX 4150  487,66 
28 (123)  Chapoy Carolina MEX 3680 432,43 432,43 
29 (135)  Metcalfe Jaime NZL 3530  414,81 
29 (137)  Ross Megan NZL 3530 414,81 414,81 
31 (154)  Ånesjö Kristine SWE 3110 365,45 365,45 
32 (88)  Vympranietsova Marie GRE 2960 347,83 347,83 
33 (138)  Le Forestier Leandra RSA 2780  326,67 
34 (56)  Chaves Alberich Elisabeth ESP 2750 323,15 323,15 
35 (152)  Kolesarova Barbora SVK 2680 314,92 314,92 
36 (17)  Rohrer Irena AUT 2580  303,17 
37 (34)  Miranda Tiare CHI 2350 276,15 276,15 
38 (157)  Francke Lisa SWE 2240 263,22 263,22 
39 (85)  Liakou Flora GRE 1920  225,62 
40 (159)  Chih-Hsuan Liao TPE 280  32,90 

Chief Judge
Jeffrey Smith

Homologator
Niels Mozart

Scorer
Emmanuel Lion
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Open Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: World record

     Bib    Name  Country       Preliminary  Final  Overall   Team  
1 (65)  Le Forestier Nicolas FRA 11960 11860  1000,00 
2 (24)  Zharnasek Aliaksei BLR 10670 11470  959,03 
3 (21)  Deviatovski Oleg BLR 10640 11140 1000,00 931,44 
4 (26)  Llewellyn Jaret CAN 10560 11040 991,02 923,08 
5 (18)  Fortamps Olivier BEL 10210 11030  922,24 
6 (168)  Gay Russell *USA 10460 10690   
7 (178)  Pickos Cory USA 10560 10080  882,94 
8 (6)  Green Ryan AUS 9910 9730 889,59 828,60 
9 (19)  Beliakou Herman BLR 10210 9090 916,52 853,68 

10 (181)  Siemers Jimmy USA 9770 8480 877,02 816,89 
11 (2)  Julio Javier ARG 9840 6820 883,30 822,74 
12 (71)  Asher Thomas GBR 9530 5130 855,48 796,82 
13 (31)  Miranda Felipe CHI 9350 839,32 781,77 
14 (102)  Riva Marco ITA 9280 833,03 775,92 
15 (48)  Kolman Zdenek CZE 9170  766,72 
16 (33)  Miranda Rodrigo CHI 9030 810,59 755,02 
17 (47)  Kolman Martin CZE 8670 778,28 724,92 
18 (25)  Dodd Ryan CAN 8520 764,81 712,37 
19 (11)  Wing Joel AUS 8480 761,22 709,03 
20 (124)  Font Sergio MEX 8110  678,09 
21 (69)  Anthony Alexander GBR 7750 695,69 647,99 
22 (96)  D'Alberto Matteo ITA 7490 672,35 626,25 
23 (133)  Eade Kyle NZL 7400 664,27 618,73 
24 (77)  Seels Jason GBR 7150 641,83 597,83 
25 (150)  Bartalsky Martin SVK 7130 640,04 596,15 
26 (128)  Torres Arturo MEX 6590 591,56 551,00 
27 (49)  Sedlmajer Adam CZE 6560 588,87 548,49 
28 (32)  Miranda Francisco CHI 6300 565,53 526,76 
29 (43)  Linares Roberto COL 6070 544,88 507,53 
30 (86)  Plytas Nikolaos GRE 6030  504,18 
31 (131)  Atkinson Cole NZL 5880 527,83 491,64 
32 (45)  Siegert Esteban COL 5780 518,85 483,28 
33 (125)  Lamadrid Carlos MEX 5620 504,49 469,90 
34 (136)  Oxley Donald NZL 5540 497,31 463,21 
35 (143)  Ryanzin Vladimir RUS 5110 458,71 427,26 
36 (111)  Jihoon Min KOR 4650 417,41 388,80 
37 (87)  Stamatis Ioannis GRE 4570 410,23 382,11 
38 (38)  Long Fei Shi CHN 4290  358,70 
39 (58)  Moreno De Carlos Guillermo ESP 4010 359,96 335,28 
40 (146)  Durisch Yannis SUI 3840 344,70 321,07 
41 (153)  Mlynek Marek SVK 3780 339,32 316,05 
42 (50)  Vesely Petr CZE 3650 327,65 305,18 
43 (54)  Ballus Roca Roger ESP 3570  298,49 
44 (12)  Fenzl-Postl Martin AUT 3540 317,77 295,99 
45 (60)  Roca Arribas Santiago ESP 3280 294,43 274,25 
46 (112)  Sungbi Park KOR 3210 288,15 268,39 
47 (3)  López Martín ARG 2970 266,61 248,33 
48 (82)  Luers Jochen GER 2830 254,04 236,62 
49 (35)  Moreno Javier CHI 2710  226,59 
50 (13)  Köstenberger Claudio AUT 2540 228,01 212,37 
51 (108)  Yamaguchi Kohei JPN 2340 210,05 195,65 
52 (80)  Böttcher Nick GER 2330 209,16 194,82 
53 (15)  Muralter Stefan AUT 1940 174,15 162,21 
54 (110)  Sunghoon Kim KOR 1900 170,56 158,86 
55 (1)  Giorgis German ARG 1380  115,38 

Chief Judge
Jeffrey Smith

Homologator
Niels Mozart

Scorer
Emmanuel Lion
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Open Ladies Jump    Results
 Homologation: World record

     Bib    Name  Country       Preliminary  Final  Overall   Team  
1 (83)  Andriopoulou Angeliki GRE 52,1m 54,9m 1000,00 1000,00 
2 (149)  Thomsen Elena SUI 51,0m 53,1m 952,51 952,51 
3 (20)  Berdnikova Natalia BLR 52,4m 51,6m 934,04 934,04 
4 (52)  Fladborg June DEN 49,2m 50,9m  894,46 
5 (88)  Vympranietsova Marie GRE 49,8m 50,6m 886,54 886,54 
6 (66)  Lucine Clementine FRA 48,1m 50,4m 881,27 881,27 
7 (23)  Turets Iryna BLR 48,1m 50,0m 870,71 870,71 
8 (170)  Jaquess Regina USA 49,4m 49,8m 865,44 865,44 
9 (62)  Chardin Nancy FRA 48,8m 49,8m 865,44 865,44 

10 (61)  Amade Anais FRA 48,3m 48,6m 833,77 833,77 
11 (8)  Nowlan Karina AUS 48,5m 47,8m  831,13 
12 (160)  Barton Bischoff Rhoni USA 47,1m 45,4m 794,20 794,20 
13 (76)  Niebuhr Tanya GBR 46,8m 786,28 786,28 
14 (140)  Kashitsina Olga RUS 46,1m 767,81 767,81 
15 (101)  Ravaioli Simona *ITA 45,9m   
16 (173)  Nightingale Mandy USA 45,3m 746,70 746,70 
16 (183)  Todd Joy *USA 45,3m   
18 (67)  Mathieu Marion FRA 45,2m 744,06 744,06 
19 (75)  Hunter Jakalyn *GBR 45,1m   
20 (137)  Ross Megan NZL 43,1m 688,65 688,65 
21 (53)  Jepsen Maj DEN 42,9m  683,38 
22 (152)  Kolesarova Barbora SVK 42,8m 680,74 680,74 
23 (22)  Pavlova Olga BLR 42,2m 664,91 664,91 
24 (30)  Wagner Breanne CAN 41,8m 654,35 654,35 
25 (105)  Hirosawa Saaya JPN 41,4m  643,80 
26 (34)  Miranda Tiare CHI 41,0m 633,25 633,25 
27 (39)  Mei Feng CHN 38,2m  559,37 
28 (57)  De Medrano Cristina ESP 37,7m 546,17 546,17 
28 (157)  Francke Lisa SWE 37,7m 546,17 546,17 
30 (7)  Humphrey Cathryn AUS 37,4m 538,26 538,26 
31 (103)  Sergeeva Karina ITA 36,6m 517,15 517,15 
32 (9)  Scott Chelsea AUS 35,7m 493,40 493,40 
33 (56)  Chaves Alberich Elisabeth ESP 35,4m 485,49 485,49 
34 (154)  Ånesjö Kristine SWE 33,5m 435,36 435,36 
35 (123)  Chapoy Carolina MEX 23,1m 160,95 160,95 

Chief Judge
Jeffrey Smith

Homologator
Niels Mozart

Scorer
Emmanuel Lion
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Open Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: World record

     Bib    Name  Country       Preliminary  Final  Overall   Team  
1 (171)  Krueger Freddy *USA 70,3m (231ft) 72,4m (238ft)   
2 (26)  Llewellyn Jaret CAN 69,9m (229ft) 70,7m (232ft) 1000,00 1000,00 
3 (77)  Seels Jason GBR 66,4m (218ft) 68,4m (224ft) 949,67 949,67 
4 (25)  Dodd Ryan CAN 66,6m (219ft) 68,2m (224ft) 945,30 945,30 
5 (71)  Asher Thomas GBR 64,1m (210ft) 65,1m (214ft) 877,46 877,46 
6 (181)  Siemers Jimmy USA 63,8m (209ft) 65,1m (214ft) 877,46 877,46 
7 (167)  Fitts Ryan *USA 66,2m (217ft) 64,6m (212ft)   
8 (68)  Serrault Aurelien *FRA 64,6m (212ft) 64,4m (211ft)   
9 (78)  Sharman Damien *GBR 63,3m (208ft) 64,3m (211ft)   

10 (166)  Ellis Scot *USA 65,0m (213ft) 62,0m (203ft)   
11 (102)  Riva Marco ITA 62,7m (206ft) 61,4m (201ft) 824,95 824,95 
12 (33)  Miranda Rodrigo CHI 63,0m (207ft) 56,3m (185ft) 831,51 831,51 
13 (133)  Eade Kyle NZL 62,5m (205ft) 820,57 820,57 
13 (13)  Köstenberger Claudio AUT 62,5m (205ft) 820,57 820,57 
15 (80)  Böttcher Nick GER 61,5m (202ft) 798,69 798,69 
16 (31)  Miranda Felipe CHI 61,3m (201ft) 794,31 794,31 
17 (21)  Deviatovski Oleg BLR 61,0m (200ft) 787,75 787,75 
17 (82)  Luers Jochen GER 61,0m (200ft) 787,75 787,75 
19 (6)  Green Ryan AUS 60,7m (199ft) 781,18 781,18 
20 (81)  Landstorfer Stefan GER 60,6m (199ft)  778,99 
21 (2)  Julio Javier ARG 60,2m (198ft) 770,24 770,24 
21 (32)  Miranda Francisco CHI 60,2m (198ft) 770,24 770,24 
23 (142)  Morozov Igor RUS 59,3m (195ft)  750,55 
24 (69)  Anthony Alexander GBR 59,2m (194ft) 748,36 748,36 
25 (15)  Muralter Stefan AUT 59,0m (194ft) 743,98 743,98 
26 (143)  Ryanzin Vladimir RUS 58,9m (193ft) 741,79 741,79 
27 (150)  Bartalsky Martin SVK 58,6m (192ft) 735,23 735,23 
28 (58)  Moreno De Carlos Guillermo ESP 57,9m (190ft) 719,91 719,91 
29 (49)  Sedlmajer Adam CZE 57,2m (188ft) 704,60 704,60 
30 (12)  Fenzl-Postl Martin AUT 56,7m (186ft) 693,65 693,65 
31 (131)  Atkinson Cole NZL 55,1m (181ft) 658,64 658,64 
32 (96)  D'Alberto Matteo ITA 55,0m (180ft) 656,46 656,46 
33 (45)  Siegert Esteban COL 54,5m (179ft) 645,51 645,51 
34 (50)  Vesely Petr CZE 54,4m (178ft) 643,33 643,33 
35 (111)  Jihoon Min KOR 54,3m (178ft) 641,14 641,14 
36 (146)  Durisch Yannis SUI 54,1m (177ft) 636,76 636,76 
37 (19)  Beliakou Herman BLR 53,3m (175ft) 619,26 619,26 
38 (11)  Wing Joel AUS 52,9m (174ft) 610,50 610,50 
39 (128)  Torres Arturo MEX 52,8m (173ft) 608,32 608,32 
40 (136)  Oxley Donald NZL 52,4m (172ft) 599,56 599,56 
41 (60)  Roca Arribas Santiago ESP 51,5m (169ft) 579,87 579,87 
42 (187)  Lagae Pieter-Jan BEL 51,3m (168ft)  575,49 
43 (121)  Lazhinskas Ricardas LTU 50,7m (166ft)  562,36 
44 (47)  Kolman Martin CZE 48,1m (158ft) 505,47 505,47 
45 (3)  López Martín ARG 47,4m (156ft) 490,15 490,15 
46 (129)  Bjornoe Ole-Johan NOR 46,8m (154ft)  477,02 
47 (125)  Lamadrid Carlos MEX 46,7m (153ft) 474,84 474,84 
48 (108)  Yamaguchi Kohei JPN 45,2m (148ft) 442,01 442,01 
49 (94)  Shinuk Or ISR 43,8m (144ft)  411,38 
50 (43)  Linares Roberto COL 43,3m (142ft) 400,44 400,44 
51 (104)  Fukushima Yoshihiko JPN 42,2m (138ft)  376,37 
52 (153)  Mlynek Marek SVK 41,7m (137ft) 365,43 365,43 
53 (110)  Sunghoon Kim KOR 40,7m (134ft) 343,54 343,54 
54 (112)  Sungbi Park KOR 37,8m (124ft) 280,09 280,09 
55 (87)  Stamatis Ioannis GRE 37,5m (123ft) 273,52 273,52 
56 (1)  Giorgis German ARG 37,2m (122ft)  266,96 

Chief Judge
Jeffrey Smith

Homologator
Niels Mozart

Scorer
Emmanuel Lion
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Open Ladies Overall  Results

     Bib    Name  Country       Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1 (66)  Lucine Clementine FRA 918,92 1000,00 881,27 2800,19 
2 (83)  Andriopoulou Angeliki GRE 837,84 921,27 1000,00 2759,11 
3 (149)  Thomsen Elena SUI 837,84 844,89 952,51 2635,24 
4 (20)  Berdnikova Natalia BLR 689,19 958,87 934,04 2582,10 
5 (170)  Jaquess Regina USA 1000,00 705,05 865,44 2570,49 
6 (160)  Barton Bischoff Rhoni USA 851,35 920,09 794,20 2565,64 
7 (61)  Amade Anais FRA 918,92 804,94 833,77 2557,63 
8 (173)  Nightingale Mandy USA 837,84 957,70 746,70 2542,24 
9 (62)  Chardin Nancy FRA 729,73 797,88 865,44 2393,05 

10 (67)  Mathieu Marion FRA 864,86 675,68 744,06 2284,60 
11 (23)  Turets Iryna BLR 689,19 709,75 870,71 2269,65 
12 (22)  Pavlova Olga BLR 756,76 837,84 664,91 2259,51 
13 (140)  Kashitsina Olga RUS 729,73 737,96 767,81 2235,50 
14 (30)  Wagner Breanne CAN 891,89 561,69 654,35 2107,93 
15 (103)  Sergeeva Karina ITA 702,70 733,25 517,15 1953,10 
16 (88)  Vympranietsova Marie GRE 702,70 347,83 886,54 1937,07 
17 (7)  Humphrey Cathryn AUS 621,62 766,16 538,26 1926,04 
18 (76)  Niebuhr Tanya GBR 439,19 700,35 786,28 1925,82 
19 (57)  De Medrano Cristina ESP 702,70 586,37 546,17 1835,24 
20 (152)  Kolesarova Barbora SVK 824,32 314,92 680,74 1819,98 
21 (9)  Scott Chelsea AUS 662,16 615,75 493,40 1771,31 
22 (137)  Ross Megan NZL 648,65 414,81 688,65 1752,11 
23 (56)  Chaves Alberich Elisabeth ESP 675,68 323,15 485,49 1484,32 
24 (34)  Miranda Tiare CHI 567,57 276,15 633,25 1476,97 
25 (154)  Ånesjö Kristine SWE 500,00 365,45 435,36 1300,81 
26 (157)  Francke Lisa SWE 459,46 263,22 546,17 1268,85 
27 (123)  Chapoy Carolina MEX 135,14 432,43 160,95 728,52 

Chief Judge
Jeffrey Smith

Homologator
Niels Mozart

Scorer
Emmanuel Lion
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Open Men Overall  Results

     Bib    Name  Country       Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1 (26)  Llewellyn Jaret CAN 897,44 991,02 1000,00 2888,46 
2 (21)  Deviatovski Oleg BLR 1000,00 1000,00 787,75 2787,75 
3 (102)  Riva Marco ITA 1000,00 833,03 824,95 2657,98 
4 (31)  Miranda Felipe CHI 1000,00 839,32 794,31 2633,63 
5 (2)  Julio Javier ARG 935,90 883,30 770,24 2589,44 
6 (25)  Dodd Ryan CAN 807,69 764,81 945,30 2517,80 
7 (71)  Asher Thomas GBR 769,23 855,48 877,46 2502,17 
8 (33)  Miranda Rodrigo CHI 846,15 810,59 831,51 2488,25 
9 (77)  Seels Jason GBR 884,62 641,83 949,67 2476,12 

10 (133)  Eade Kyle NZL 987,18 664,27 820,57 2472,02 
11 (181)  Siemers Jimmy USA 705,13 877,02 877,46 2459,61 
12 (6)  Green Ryan AUS 717,95 889,59 781,18 2388,72 
13 (11)  Wing Joel AUS 1000,00 761,22 610,50 2371,72 
14 (19)  Beliakou Herman BLR 756,41 916,52 619,26 2292,19 
15 (69)  Anthony Alexander GBR 820,51 695,69 748,36 2264,56 
16 (49)  Sedlmajer Adam CZE 858,97 588,87 704,60 2152,44 
17 (32)  Miranda Francisco CHI 794,87 565,53 770,24 2130,64 
18 (96)  D'Alberto Matteo ITA 743,59 672,35 656,46 2072,40 
19 (150)  Bartalsky Martin SVK 615,38 640,04 735,23 1990,65 
20 (80)  Böttcher Nick GER 961,54 209,16 798,69 1969,39 
21 (58)  Moreno De Carlos Guillermo ESP 871,79 359,96 719,91 1951,66 
22 (13)  Köstenberger Claudio AUT 820,51 228,01 820,57 1869,09 
23 (50)  Vesely Petr CZE 858,97 327,65 643,33 1829,95 
24 (45)  Siegert Esteban COL 653,85 518,85 645,51 1818,21 
25 (125)  Lamadrid Carlos MEX 833,33 504,49 474,84 1812,66 
26 (47)  Kolman Martin CZE 525,64 778,28 505,47 1809,39 
27 (136)  Oxley Donald NZL 692,31 497,31 599,56 1789,18 
28 (131)  Atkinson Cole NZL 576,92 527,83 658,64 1763,39 
29 (82)  Luers Jochen GER 717,95 254,04 787,75 1759,74 
30 (143)  Ryanzin Vladimir RUS 551,28 458,71 741,79 1751,78 
31 (12)  Fenzl-Postl Martin AUT 730,77 317,77 693,65 1742,19 
32 (128)  Torres Arturo MEX 525,64 591,56 608,32 1725,52 
33 (111)  Jihoon Min KOR 666,67 417,41 641,14 1725,22 
34 (15)  Muralter Stefan AUT 589,74 174,15 743,98 1507,87 
35 (153)  Mlynek Marek SVK 794,87 339,32 365,43 1499,62 
36 (146)  Durisch Yannis SUI 512,82 344,70 636,76 1494,28 
37 (3)  López Martín ARG 589,74 266,61 490,15 1346,50 
38 (43)  Linares Roberto COL 397,44 544,88 400,44 1342,76 
39 (87)  Stamatis Ioannis GRE 576,92 410,23 273,52 1260,67 
40 (60)  Roca Arribas Santiago ESP 371,79 294,43 579,87 1246,09 
41 (112)  Sungbi Park KOR 564,10 288,15 280,09 1132,34 
42 (108)  Yamaguchi Kohei JPN 282,05 210,05 442,01 934,11 
43 (110)  Sunghoon Kim KOR 307,69 170,56 343,54 821,79 

Chief Judge
Jeffrey Smith

Homologator
Niels Mozart

Scorer
Emmanuel Lion
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Overall Team classification Team results

          Country  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1  United States of America 2789,47 2760,73 2537,10 8087,30 
2  France 2681,53 2804,94 2580,48 8066,95 
3  Belarus 2350,47 2849,34 2592,50 7792,31 
4  Canada 2857,06 2197,14 2599,65 7653,85 
5  Great Britain 2772,73 2145,16 2613,41 7531,30 
6  Australia 2702,15 2303,79 2222,81 7228,75 
7  Italy 2670,45 2209,52 1998,56 6878,53 
8  Chile 2340,91 2063,55 2396,06 6800,52 
9  New Zealand 2639,35 1573,58 2167,86 6380,79 

10  Russia 2062,21 1980,73 2260,15 6303,09 
11  Greece 2328,95 1807,56 2160,06 6296,57 
12  Czech Rep. 1988,63 2040,13 1853,40 5882,16 
13  Austria 2275,12 1171,43 2258,20 5704,75 
14  Spain 2304,43 1244,80 1845,95 5395,18 
15  Switzerland 2508,97 1165,96 1589,27 5264,20 
16  Slovakia 2223,09 1227,12 1781,40 5231,61 
17  Mexico 2148,33 1716,75 1244,11 5109,19 
18  Argentina 1825,96 1186,45 1527,35 4539,76 
19  Colombia 1818,19 1654,42 1045,95 4518,56 
20  Germany 1488,63 431,44 2365,43 4285,50 
21  Sweden 2250,00 628,67 981,53 3860,20 
22  Belgium 2346,59 922,24 575,49 3844,32 
23  Korea 1363,64 816,05 1264,77 3444,46 
24  Japan 1602,28 195,65 1462,18 3260,11 
25  Denmark 1328,95  1577,84 2906,79 
26  Latvia 1852,27   1852,27 
27  Norway 1238,64  477,02 1715,66 
28  Lebanon 1579,54   1579,54 
29  China  901,59 559,37 1460,96 
30  Israël 602,27  411,38 1013,65 
31  South Africa 526,32 326,67  852,99 
32  Ireland 727,27   727,27 
33  Hong-Kong 681,22   681,22 
34  Luxembourg 590,91   590,91 
34  Serbia 590,91   590,91 
36  Lithuania   562,36 562,36 
37  Croatia 473,68   473,68 
38  Hungary 465,91   465,91 
39  Chinese Taipei  32,90  32,90 
40  Georgia     

Chief Judge
Jeffrey Smith

Homologator
Niels Mozart

Scorer
Emmanuel Lion




